Fairfield (1-1-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Navy (1-1-0, 0-0-0)

8/28/2022 at Annapolis, Md., UNIT (Glenn Warner Soccer)

Date: 8/28/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%r;granrzcceaiei?Wamer Soccer Fairfield L 1
Officials: Referee, John Brady Asst. Referee, Alla Stepanov Randy Navy 0 0
Vonsteuben
Fairfield 1 Navy O
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
MID 2 Salt, Alex 0 0 0 O 74 DEF 2 Wagner, JD 1 0 0 O 90
DEF 3 Leano, Juan Pablo 0 0O 0 O 90 DEF 3 Browne, Rowan 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 5 Sjoberg, Viggo 0 0 0 O 90 FWD 9 Kallie, Baba 1 0 0 O 69
FWD 7 Sorensen Rejnhold, R 3 1 0 O 63 MID 12 Kriel, Charlie 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 8 Stocchetti, Joseph 1 0 0 O 61 FWD 13 Ward, Noah 1 0 0 O 82
FWD 14 Amir, Raz 3 1 1 0 90 MID 15 Kriel, Sam 0 0 0 0 90
MID 16 Tirado, Marc 0 0O 0 O 60 MID 16 Lockhart, Tommy 0 0O 0 O 63
FWD 19 Drillen, Thomas 3 1 0 O 75 MID 22 Walcott, Connor 1 1 0 O 52
MID 23 Oliveira, Alex 1 0O 0 O 76 DEF 25 Wagner, Zach 0 0O 0 O 90
GK 24 Anderson, James 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 28 Robbins, Wasswa 3 2 0 O 72
DEF 27 Perno, Stephen 0 0O 0 O 63 GK 30 Holbrook, Pierce 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
9 Marin, Alex 0 0O 0 O 22 19 Hileman, Kevin 0 0O 0 O 34
15 Medeiros, Dylan 0 0O 0 O 38 23 Schuetz, A.J. 1 0O 0 O 53
17 Rangihaeata, Kaea 0 o 0 1 35 99 O'Hara, Luke 0 0O 0 ©O 25
21 Raimondo, Daniel 0 0O 0 O 20 Totals 8 3 0 0 990
26 Mierow, Lenni 0 0O 0 O 23
28 Reavis, Tyler 0 0 0 O 20
Totals 11 3 1 1 990 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Holbrook, Pierce 90:00 1 2
Totals 1 2
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
24 Anderson, James 90:00 0 3
Totals 0 3
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Fairfield 4 11 Fairfield 0 0
Navy 4 4 8 Navy 1 1 2
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Fairfield 1 3 Fairfield 8 6 14
Navy 1 1 2 Navy 5 2 7
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by FDD Amir, Raz (FIRST GOAL), Assist
by Rangihaeata, Kaea, goal number 1 for
51:18 FDD  Amir, Raz Rangihaeata, Kaea season.

Cautions and Ejections: 16:13 (YELLOW), #8 Stocchetti, Joseph (FDD) 26:29 (YELLOW), #12 Kriel, Charlie (NAVY) 55:15 (YELLOW), #9
Marin, Alex (FDD)



Time

00:
00:
00:
03:
04:
07:
08:
11:
12:
13:
15:
16:
17:
19:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
29:
30:
30:
33:
34:
35:
36:
37:
39:
40:
41:
41:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
48:
50:
51:

51:
53:
53:
54:
55:
56:
56:
57:
59:
62:
62:
63:
63:
64:

00
00
00
28
12
14
38
21
53
31
32
13
24
55
55
18
54
12
14
33
29
31
16
10
49
07
08
55
24
30
53
04
39
58
14
00
00
00
00
00
16
01
18

56
04
59
47
15
18
28
47
53
01
23
27
51
11

Team

FDD
NAVY
FDD
FDD
FDD
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
NAVY
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
NAVY
FDD
NAVY
FDD
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
FDD
FDD
FDD

NAVY
FDD
FDD

FDD
FDD
FDD

FDD
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
FDD
NAVY
NAVY
FDD
NAVY
FDD
FDD
NAVY
NAVY

Play By Play

Play

Start of 1st period [00:00].

Anderson, James at goalie for Fairfield.

Holbrook, Pierce at goalie for Navy.

Foul on Fairfield Tirado, Marc [03:28].

Shot by FDD Oliveira, Alex BLOCKED.

Foul on Fairfield Drillen, Thomas [07:14].

Shot by FDD Drillen, Thomas WIDE.

Shot by NAVY Robbins, Wasswa WIDE.

Offside against Navy.

Shot by FDD Amir, Raz WIDE.

Foul on Navy Kallie, Baba [15:32].

Yellow card on FDD Stocchetti, Joseph.

Shot by NAVY Wagner, JD WIDE.

Foul on Navy Kriel, Charlie [19:55].

Foul on Fairfield Amir, Raz [22:55].

Foul on Fairfield Leano, Juan Pablo [23:18].

NAVY substitution: Hileman, Kevin for Walcott, Connor.

Shot by NAVY Robbins, Wasswa, SAVE Anderson, James.

Shot by FDD Sorensen Rejnhold, R WIDE.

Foul on Navy Kallie, Baba [25:33].

Yellow card on NAVY Kriel, Charlie.

Shot by FDD Stocchetti, Joseph WIDE.

NAVY substitution: Schuetz, A.]. for Kallie, Baba.

Foul on Fairfield Amir, Raz [30:10].

Corner kick by NAVY [30:49].

Shot by FDD Sorensen Rejnhold, R BLOCKED.

Shot by FDD Sorensen Rejnhold, R, SAVE Holbrook, Pierce.

Shot by NAVY Robbins, Wasswa, SAVE Anderson, James.

Foul on Navy Wagner, Zach [36:24].

Foul on Navy Hileman, Kevin [37:30].

Offside against Navy.

FDD substitution: Rangihaeata, Kaea for Oliveira, Alex.

Foul on Fairfield Rangihaeata, Kaea [41:39].

Foul on Fairfield Tirado, Marc [41:58].

Foul on Fairfield Leano, Juan Pablo [44:14].

End of period [45:00].

NAVY substitution: Kallie, Baba for Hileman, Kevin.

FDD substitution: Oliveira, Alex for Sorensen Rejnhold, R.

FDD substitution: Marin, Alex for Drillen, Thomas.

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on Fairfield Marin, Alex [48:16].

Foul on Fairfield Oliveira, Alex [50:01].

GOAL by FDD Amir, Raz (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Rangihaeata, Kaea, goal nhumber 1 for season.
Fairfield 1, Navy O

FDD substitution: Medeiros, Dylan for Stocchetti, Joseph.

Foul on Fairfield Leano, Juan Pablo [53:04].

Shot by NAVY Ward, Noah BLOCKED.

Foul on Navy Lockhart, Tommy [54:47].

Yellow card on FDD Marin, Alex.

Shot by FDD Amir, Raz WIDE.

NAVY substitution: Walcott, Connor for Schuetz, A.J..

NAVY substitution: O'Hara, Luke for Lockhart, Tommy.

FDD substitution: Drillen, Thomas for Tirado, Marc.

Shot by NAVY Walcott, Connor, SAVE Anderson, James.

Shot by FDD Drillen, Thomas, SAVE Holbrook, Pierce.

FDD substitution: Raimondo, Daniel for Perno, Stephen.

NAVY substitution: Schuetz, A.]. for Ward, Noah.

Shot by NAVY Schuetz, A.J. BLOCKED.
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Offside against Navy.

FDD substitution: Sorensen Rejnhold, R for Marin, Alex.
FDD substitution: Mierow, Lenni for Raimondo, Daniel.
FDD substitution: Reavis, Tyler for Rangihaeata, Kaea.
NAVY substitution: Lockhart, Tommy for Walcott, Connor.
NAVY substitution: Ward, Noah for Robbins, Wasswa.
FDD substitution: Raimondo, Daniel for Salt, Alex.

Shot by FDD Drillen, Thomas WIDE.

Foul on Fairfield Amir, Raz [75:32].

NAVY substitution: Walcott, Connor for Lockhart, Tommy.
Foul on Navy Walcott, Connor [76:55].

NAVY substitution: Hileman, Kevin for Kallie, Baba.

FDD substitution: Stocchetti, Joseph for Oliveira, Alex.
Foul on Fairfield Sjoberg, Viggo [81:44].

NAVY substitution: Kallie, Baba for O'Hara, Luke.

FDD substitution: Rangihaeata, Kaea for Sorensen Rejnhold, R.
Shot by NAVY Kallie, Baba WIDE.

Foul on Fairfield Rangihaeata, Kaea [87:39].

Corner kick by NAVY [88:23].

Offside against Navy.

End of period [90:00].



